LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE BRETAGNE
INDIVIDUEL JUNIORS 1ERE
DIVISION M&F

Epreuves
'48 v
+10pts) BOIDIN Lucie (29, BRE) KUMO
-52 L 4
(+20pts) SAOUT Louise (29, BRE) KUMO
'57 -
+10pts) DEMIN Chiara (29, BRE) DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES
LAURENT Romane (29, BRE) KUMO
W (20pts) LAOUENAN Roxane (29, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN
5 (30pts) POISSON Anaelle (29, BRE) KUMO
7 20pts) AUGE Lison (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
NC 10pts) BOIDIN Lea (29, BRE) KUMO

NC 10ptsy DEPRAETRE Zoe (29, BRE) JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+7 pts)

5

7

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LE FOLL Anouck (29, BRE)

TABORE Alix (29, BRE)

GLEHEN Romane (29, BRE)
LEROUGE Ombeline (29, BRE)

TARDIVEL Leonie (29, BRE)

CASADO Lola (29, BRE)
BIZOUARN Lalie (29, BRE)

CLOTEAUX Manon (29, BRE)
CARIOU Mathilde (29, BRE)
LOAEC Melina (29, BRE)
MIGADEL Suphatzara (29, BRE)

SALAUN Julie (29, BRE)

CORRE Lorette (29, BRE)

+78

KRUPKA Amandine (29, BRE)

LOUANDRE Soen (29, BRE)

EVAIN Maxime (29, BRE )
DONNARD Morgan (29, BRE )

CAILLIAU Tristan (29, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

SEISHINKAN

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DU PORZAY

SEISHINKAN

KUMO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS

CSAM - DPB

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GLAZIK

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DU PORZAY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

FRECHIN Yann (29, BRE)

FLOCH Yanis (29, BRE)

BRANDENBURG Timo (29, BRE)

FREJOUX Korentin (29, BRE)

LETEURE CORTELLA Mate (29, BRE)

MOIRE Elouan (29, BRE )

TACHE Jonathan (29, BRE)

MBALLO Cheikh (29, BRE)
PENNORS lan (29, BRE)
CAPPELLESSO Etienne (29, BRE)
COLIN Mathis (29, BRE)
COURTIN Gabriel (29, BRE)
HENAFF Manoe (29, BRE)

LE PENNEC Thomas (29, BRE)
LIDOVE Mewen (29, BRE )

PERCHIRIN Loan (29, BRE)

DELWAULLE Marc (29, BRE)
BROGGI Soliano (29, BRE)
CELTON Lohann (29, BRE)

COATMELLEC Malo (29, BRE)

DOJO DU PORZAY

KUMO

SHUEIKAN

KUMO

KUMO

KUMO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

KUMO

SEISHINKAN

SEI BU KAN

SHUDOKAN BREST

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

CSAM - DPB

KUMO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO SANSHIRO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

CROGUENNOC Maxime (29, BRE)
DEROUT Killian (29, BRE)
KERLOCH Enzo (29, BRE)
LEROUGE Arthur (29, BRE)
LOQUET LE GALL Titouan (29, BRE)

MESTRIC Stevan (29, BRE)

DAVID Eliott (29, BRE)
GEREEC Mathis (29, BRE)
LESCOP Tanguy (29, BRE)
MADEC Laiann (29, BRE)
MENARD Quentin (29, BRE)

STEPHAN Lorenzo (29, BRE)

ROLAND Raphael (29, BRE)

+100

W 10ps) GRAPPE Pol (29, BRE)

SEI BU KAN

SEISHINKAN

J C DOUARNENISTE

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

KUMO

KUMO

KUMO

KUMO

CSAM - DPB

KUMO

CSAM - DPB

KUMO



